Position

Administrative Services Director

Finance Supervisor
Senior Accountant
Junior Accountant
Administrative Clerk Ill
Administrative Clerk Ill

Other Positions Held City

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$114,803
$77,327
$73,149
$63,648
$49,971
$19,105

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,715
$21,031
$18,145
$18,870
$15,618

$7,577



