Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Director		Lomita	Administrative Services	\$114,803	\$21,715
Finance Supervisor		Lomita	Administrative Services	\$77,327	\$21,031
Senior Accountant		Lomita	Administrative Services	\$73,149	\$18,145
Junior Accountant		Lomita	Administrative Services	\$63,648	\$18,870
Administrative Clerk III		Lomita	Administrative Services	\$49,971	\$15,618
Administrative Clerk III		Lomita	Administrative Services	\$19,105	\$7,577